
Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

HAFSÄTER, Viktor

2014-10-18 21:24:14Game No. 099

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-10-18 18:30 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - HC Vita Hästen

Face-Off Chart

0 - 2 (0-0, 0-0, 0-2)
20:38

Final Score

18:30Start time:

End time:

IF Malmö Redhawks - HC Vita Hästen

1st period

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

84 -+

196 +-

84 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

MIF VIT

Neutral zone

1011 -+

0 / 0%1 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF VIT

6316 +-

1916 +-

1011 +-

636 -+

196 +-

196 +-

104 +-

2616 -+

2 / 25% 6 / 75%

1st period Totals

VITMIF

5 /  42% 7 /  58%

2nd period

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

1916 -+

84 +-

811 +-

199 -+

816 -+

199 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

MIF VIT

Neutral zone

1011 +-

106 -+

636 -+

84 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF VIT

636 -+

6316 +-

194 -+

636 -+

1011 +-

6316 +-

6316 -+

196 +-

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

2nd period Totals

VITMIF

9 /  50% 9 /  50%

3rd period

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

816 +-

199 +-

6316 +-

639 +-

106 -+

639 +-

5 / 83,3%1 / 16,7%

MIF VIT

Neutral zone

1011 -+

196 -+

1916 -+

104 -+

126 +-

89 +-

1011 +-

1911 +-

84 +-

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF VIT

1011 +-

811 +-

1916 -+

1011 +-

1 / 25% 3 / 75%

3rd period Totals

VITMIF

6 /  32% 13 /  68%



Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

HAFSÄTER, Viktor

2014-10-18 21:24:16Game No. 099

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-10-18 18:30 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - HC Vita Hästen

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

HC Vita Hästen

8 10 12 19 26 63No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-0 0-00-02-3 1-1 0-04 8
4
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1
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17%

0-1 0-00-00-2 2-6 0-011 11
2
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0

0%
2

18%
0
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3-1 1-00-01-1 0-0 1-416 12
6

50%
3

25%
1

8%
2
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Total 14 1110 12 4911
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LEGEND
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